
List of Building Energy Efficiency Experts (BEEE) empanelled by EMC-Kerala

Sl.
No

.

Name BEEE
empanelment ID

EMAIL ID CONTACT
NO.

ADDRESS

1 Ashiqua
Sulthana

EMC/BEEE/2020
/001

ashiqua@greenovationcluster.com 90377 94395 TC 25/3256,
Vanchiyur PO,

Thiruvananthapuram-
695 035

2 Srinivas
Kuppa

EMC/BEEE/2020
/002

srinivas.kuppa@gmail.com 77999 33175 1-8-430/3/1
Chikkadapally,

Hyderabad Telangana
– 500 020

3 Samhita M EMC/BEEE/2020
/003

samhita.m@elagreenconsultants.com 98498 05166 51, Officers lane,
Pallavaram

cantonment, Chennai –
600 043

4 Pruthviraj
Balekai

EMC/BEEE/2020
/004

pruthviraj@elagreenconsultants.com 97884 56712 5/252D,
Viswabharathi park,

Kaikattipudur,
Avinashi, Tiruppur,
Tamilnadu – 641 654

5 Sivashankar T
S

EMC/BEEE/2020
/005

shiva@elagreenconsultants.com 95661 39566 15, Anaikatti Street,
Tiruvannamalai, Tamil

Nadu – 606 601
6 Jithin

Sudhakrishnan
EMC/BEEE/2021

/006
sargasalaprojects@gmail.com 9605161585 Sargasala Design,

Karippayil House,
Near

Chendamangalam
Bridge, Paravur -

Chendamangalam
Road, Karimpadam,



Chendamangalam
P.O, PIN: 683512

7 Azeem K EMC/BEEE/2021
/007

azeem@alenso.in 9072360277 VAIRAMANA, TMC
22 / 20, Satellite

Township,
Padamugal, Kakkanad
PO, KOCHI - 682 030

8 Staly George A EMC/BEEE/2021
/008

inscale.staly@gmail.com 9495222240 INSCALE
Architectural

solutions,opp.SNDP
Temple,Mulanthuruth

y (EKM)Dist 682314
9 Antony K L EMC/BEEE/2021

/009
klantonykl@gmail.com 9495588708 Koduveliparambil

House, Near
Perumpilly Church,

Narakkal.P.O. 682505 ,
Ernakulam .

10 Priyan B EMC/BEEE/2021
/010

priyan.associates@gmail.com 9447200294 12/242 "Jyothis"
Arakkaparambu
Road,Nr Cochin

College,
Koovappadam

Cochin-2
11 Roshini T S EMC/BEEE/2021

/011
roshinirajeev8@gmail.com 9961968981 Muttathil,Janatha

Road,Kamoth,Pananga
d,Ernakulam,Kerala-

682506
12 Aysha Zeneeb

Majeed
EMC/BEEE/2021

/012
aysha_z@ymail.com 9847858973 Vairamana, Indira

Junction, Padamugal,
Kakkanad P.O., Kochi,

Kerala



13 Junaid Farhath
Manzil

EMC/BEEE/2021
/013

fmjunaid@gmail.com 9497720875 Junaid Farhath
Architects, Door No:

30/306 A2 J.T
Road,Vadakara

Kozhikkode,Kerala
India-673101

14 Shreeganesh V
Nair

EMC/BEEE/2021
/014

waterandenvironmentgtcs@gmail.com 9846059505 B10A, Nagarjuna Pearl
Bay Apartment,

Puthiya Road, Off KP
Vallon Road, Kochu

Kadavanthra,
Ernakulam, Kerala

682020
15 Deepa Ganesh EMC/BEEE/2021

/015
deepag95@gmail.com 9846159505 B10A, Nagarjuna Pearl

Bay Apartment,
Puthiya Road, off KP
Vallon Road, Kochu

Kadavanthra,
Ernakulam, Kerala

682020

16 Prachi Gupta
EMC/BEEE/2021

/ 016 prachi.arch@gmail.com +919911835125
G-301, Jalvayu Vihar,
Sector 30, Gurugram,

Haryana- 122001

17 Manu Mohan EMC/BEEE/2021
/ 017

manumohanthiruvambadi@gmail.com 9446273480
Thiruvambadi,

L.S.Nooranadu P.O.,
Alappuzha District,

Pin-690571

18
Amal

Subrahmanian
EMC/BEEE/2021

/ 018 amalsubrahmanian@gmail.com 9567954495

Naduvilemaly House,
Mudakuzha P O,

Vengoor West, Pin -
683546, Ernakulam

Dist



19 Jayaprakash .V
EMC/BEEE/2021

/ 019 konarkatl@gmail.com 9446045300
Konark Engineering

Consultant, BTS Road,
Attingal 695101

20 Anas .K EMC/BEEE/2021
/ 020

anasnrth@gmail.com 9809894591

Karimbanakunnath
house , Bypass road,

Machingal,
Munduparamba post,

Malappuram,
Kerala, 676509

21 Anil M.R EMC/BEEE/2021
/ 021

mranilramachandrannair@gmail.com 9447772519 Kurickasseril,
Thanneermukkom p.o,
Cherthala, Alappuzha,

PIN :688527

22 Aiswarya
Bhaskar

EMC/BEEE/2021
/ 022

aiswaryaarjun111120@gmail.com 8137848050
Plappillil house,
Karattupallikara,

Perumbavoor
P.O,683542

23 Shyne U EMC/BEEE/2021
/ 023

shyne.u@gmail.com +919895719009
32/1611 A, Pallissery
Road, Palarivattom
PO, Cochin, Kerala

24 Mahesh
Kumar

Maniaswamy

EMC/BEEE/2021
/024

energymahesh@gmail.com 9840921947 C/O AAA Architects
and Associates, Space
20, LHS, Concourse

level, Companypady
Metro Station, Aluva,

Kerala - 683106
25 Shaji P B EMC/BEEE/2021

/025
ershaji@gmail.com 9495952295 10/350B, Plappillil

House,
Vaikkathusserry Road,

Maradu P.O.,
Ernakulam District



26 Rajna E EMC/BEEE/2021
/026

rajna.e@kitco.in 9846426232 2A, Seawood Achor,
CSEZ(P.O),Kakkanad,

Kochi-682037
27 Jayasree .P.S EMC/BEEE/2021

/027
jayasreeramettan@gmail.com 9895152382 Ayilyam ,

Muppathadom. P.O,
Aluva- 683 110


